DJane Marleen

®© Wednesday 20:00 o'clock

date

24.12.2025

04.01.2026

24.01.2026

21.02.2026

14.03.2026

A- web2print.footer.opening_times.brandnertal

© Schruns

Der Kult-Club

further dates

time

20:00 o'clock
20:00 o'clock
20:00 o'clock
20:00 o'clock

20:00 o'clock




@ Venue

Kult-Club Lowengrube
Silvrettastr. 8
6780 Schruns
+43 5556 7141
info@loewen-hotel.com

https://www.loewengrube.club/ 7

web2print.footer.opening_times.brandnertal

@O Organizer

Lowengrube Schruns
+43 5556 7141
loewengrube@loewen-hotel.com

https://www.loewengrube.club/ 2
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